RHP9 Behavioral Health Cohort
August 12, 2014 — 1:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Executive Conference Room, Ground Floor Texas Health Resources University

SIGN IN SHEET

Name

Provider

Title

Email

Signa

Alyssa Aldrich

Adapt Community Solutions

Business Specialist

alyssaaldrich@adapt.us

Stephanie Denton

Adapt Community Solutions

Clinical Director, 1115 Crisis Services Project

StephanieDenton@adapt.us

Terri Schaefer

Baylor Scott & White

Program Manager, Social Work-Behavioral Health

Terri.Schaefer@baylorhealth.edu

Edd Eason City Square Ass't VP, Housing eeason@CitySquare.org
Lisa Ciminelli City Square Ass't VP, Neighbor Support Services Iciminelli@CitySquare.org
David Atkinson, MD CMC Medical Director, Psychiatry Day Treatment David.Atkinson@childrens.com
Hilda Sallack cMC Sr Director Planning-NPCF, Population Health hilda.sallack@childrens.com
Jordan Robinson CMC Project Manager, Population Health jordan.robinson@childrens.com
<
Robert Hewson cMC Project Manager robert.hewson@childrens.com

Germaine White

Dallas County Comm, Distrct 1

Executive Assistant to Commissioner Dr. Theresa Daniel

Germaine.White@dallascounty.org

Ron Stretcher, Committee Liaison

Dallas County HHS

Director, Dallas County Criminal Justice

ron.stretcher@dallascounty.org

Charlene Randolph, Cohort Lead

Dallas County HHS

Policy Analyst, Dallas County Criminal Justice

Charlene.Randolph@dallascounty.org

Carol North, MD

Dallas County HHS / UTSW

Professor, Psychiatry

Carol.North@UTSouthwestern.edu

Dana Downs

Dallas County HHS / UTSW

Clinical Research Coordinator

dana.downs@utsouthwestern.edu

Wade Bates

Denton County MHMR

Program Manager Crisis Residential

cliffordb@dentonmhmr.org

|

Mike Ashworth, Ph.D., Committee Liaison

HCA - Green Oaks

Executive Director of Outpatient Services

Mike.Ashworth@hcahealthcare.com

Shannon Winburn

HCA - Green Oaks

Director, Project Development

Shannon.Winburn@hcahealthcare.com
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Dan Corley Lakes Regional MHMR Director, Utilization & Authorization danc@Irmhmrc.org
Laurie White Lakes Regional MHMR IDD Provider Director lauriew@Irmhmrc.org
Robert Johnson Lakes Regional MHMR IDD Provider Director of Intensive Services robertj@Irmhmrc.org

Amanda Smith Metrocare amanda.smith@metrocareservices.or,
Carrie Parks Metrocare Program Manager Il carrier.parks@metrocareservices.org mw&.'l! Q
C
Elisa Rees Metrocare Director Center for Education & Researach (CER) Elisa.Rees@metrocareservices.or
Gala Dunn Metrocare Senior Project Manager Gala.Dunn@metrocareservices.org
Jim Avery Metrocare Program Manager jim.avery@metrocareservices.org
Kelsey Morgan Metrocare Program Manager kelsey.morgan@metrocareservices.org
Montrula Johnson Metrocare Quality Management Specialist montrula.johnson@metrocareservices.or;
Sarah Loera Metrocare Program Manger | sarah.loera@metrocareservices.org 1] \
L. A\O 1 lané&e &
e
Steve Vigilante Metrocare Clinical Manager g metrocareservices.org \Q\n\\»\“ -
Christina Mintner PHHS VP, Waiver & Anchor christina.mintner@phhs.org
Jacqualene Stephens PHHS Director, BH & Social Services JACQUALENE.STEPHENS@phhs.org
Lashan Davis PHHS Director, Care Coordination LASHAN.DAVIS@phhs.org A Q
Margie Roche PHHS Director, Waiver Operations margaret.roche@phhs.org
Ken CosTIaN KewwveTy . (OSTIEaN @ PHUS,
i r
ase PHHS Project Manager IMaxy.case@phhsorg o
Ruby Taylor PHHS Director of Nursing & Advance Practice ruby.taylor@phhs.org \J H U
—
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Niken Franks PHHS Operational Excellence niken.franks@phhs.org

Margaret Balfour, MD PHHS Associate Medical Director, Pl, Behavioral Health MARGARET.BALFOUR@phhs.org

Jamie Judd THR Program Director, Waiver JamieJudd@texashealth.org

Lens Verbia Timberlawn \l/\ \'.U
Leslie Sanders Timberlawn Project Manger lesliesandersswa@sbcglobal.net ﬁ/ §
Shela Adams Timberlawn CEO Shelah.Adams@uhsinc.com

Angie Byrd Transicare, Inc Clinical Director abyrd@transicareinc.com

Ronny Pipes, Cohort Lead UTSW Clinical Research Coordinator Ronny.Pipes@UTSouthwestern.edu /)
Bruce Grannemann UTSW Biostatistian bruce.grannemann@UTSouthwestern.edu

Madhvkar Trivedi, MD UTSW Project Director Madhukar.Trivedi@UTSouthwestern.edu N
Ronny Pipes UTSW Clinical Research Coordinator Ronny.Pipes@UTSouthwestern.edu _ d/ —\‘h\f
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